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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/
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Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - MAY-2024APRIL 2024 - MAY-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 87.71 133.13 65.8865.1666.68 48.281000.00 178.00 49.2890.00 43.45AGARTALA GT

291.00 283.28 281.60 100.6098.13143.57 90.311800.00 326.00 86.90156.00 140.88KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 91.42 101.88 89.7492.8650.44 75.55650.00 128.00 71.4362.00 46.84MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 308.00 231.17 260.69 75.06 88.68 632.00 462.41 516.61 73.17 89.51
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 175.25 40.82 429.32379.9027.46 248.38475.00 80.00 219.0642.00 104.32ANTA CCPP

663.36 234.70 55.38 423.80352.4838.38 175.69900.00 152.00 154.4177.00 135.28AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 287.17 76.22 376.76360.3749.79 181.241176.00 179.00 160.4399.00 179.43DADRI CCPP

431.59 101.68 17.84 569.96966.4710.41 773.92155.00 26.00 391.0813.00 100.61FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 287.02 60.44 474.88480.4136.24 229.08870.00 150.00 191.3576.00 174.10GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 253.56 66.55 381.01336.6744.18 218.74770.00 130.00 195.0568.00 148.74KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 375.00 842.48 206.46 224.66 408.06 717.00 1339.38 317.25 186.80 422.18

ONGC

726.60 636.11 876.28 72.5974.61428.43 82.174400.00 805.00 79.02389.00 319.66TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 389.00 319.66 428.43 82.17 74.61 805.00 636.11 876.28 79.02 72.59
RGPPL

1967.08 522.12 172.45 302.77239.38141.43 266.581375.00 250.00 208.85127.00 338.56RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 127.00 338.56 141.43 266.58 239.38 250.00 522.12 172.45 208.85 302.77
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1199.00 1731.87 1037.01 144.44 167.01 2404.00 2960.02 1882.59 123.13 157.23

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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